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Prod.
Year

Mine
ID

Subunit Coal
Production

Annual
Hrs.

Sum of
Avg.
Annual
Emp.*

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

9 594 365 788 314 337

0 4 318 3

9 594 365 792 632 340

8 683 043 765 783 336

0 4 000 3

8 683 043 769 783 339

10 997 088 719 407 342

0 4 369 2

10 997 088 723 776 344

9 299 300 739 395 337

0 15 732 9

9 299 300 755 127 346

8 114 714 654 579 309

0 20 081 9

8 114 714 674 660 318

9 460 227 702 574 314

0 21 879 12

9 460 227 724 453 326

8 769 129 712 954 320

0 22 557 12

8 769 129 735 511 332

8 236 336 701 959 316

0 20 761 11

8 236 336 722 720 327

8 630 793 677 056 317

0 21 166 11

8 630 793 698 222 328

6 303 847 637 474 290

0 11 258 6
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Prod.
Year

Mine
ID

Subunit Coal
Production

Annual
Hrs.

Sum of
Avg.
Annual
Emp.*

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

4104586

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

6 303 847 648 732 296

875 433 333 432 179

0 8 704 5

875 433 342 136 184

0 92 993 46

0 7 151 4

0 100 144 50

0 15 070 7

0 2 637 2

0 17 707 9

0

0

0 0 0


